
THE HARRY + THE IVY RALLY
Kirkby Lonsdale Motor Club - 21st/22nd August 2021

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class o/a Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

20 Tom Grice Jamie Edwards Ford Fiesta N 1:00 1

19 Alan Bennison Roy Hewitt Proton Coupe N 5:00 2 1 4:00 4:00

29 Ian Harcourt Jack Mather MG F N 6:00 3 2 5:00 1:00

22 Jeremy Dale Katrina Dale Alfa Romeo 145 N 8:00 4 3 7:00 2:00

18 Ken Quinn Arthur Heaton Toyota Yaris N 12:00 5 4 11:00 4:00

28 Colin Hope Nick Patrick Citroen DS3 R3 N 13:00 6 5 12:00 1:00

24 Dane Krupa Joe Gornall Peugeot 205 GTi N 23:00 7 6 22:00 10:00

21 Pete Jagger Simon Blackshaw Peugeot 205 Rallye N 26:00 8 7 25:00 3:00

26 Mark Jones Corey Powell-Jones Peugeot 205 N 69:00 9 8 68:00 43:00

23 Jeffery Simm Barry Allman Suzuki Swift Sport N 98:00 10 9 97:00 29:00

30 Joe Waters Nigel Waters Proton Satria N 3 93:00 11 10

31 Connor Stephenson Adam Taylor Ford Fiesta ST B 4 69:00 12 1

27 Peter Thouless Warren Scott Proton Personna N 7 124:00 13 11

4 Tony Harrison Phil Savage Proton Satria O 0:00 1

1 Richard Hunter Gary Evans Ford Escort O 0:00 2 0:00

11 Chris Farrell Andrew Lowe BMW Compact O 0:00 3 0:00

6 Pete Tyson Neil Harrison Mini Cooper S O 2:00 4 2:00

8 John Gornall Martin Gornall Peugeot 206 GTi O 4:00 5 2:00

12 Graeme Cornthwaite Lynsey Procter Morris Mini O 6:00 6 2:00

2 Dan Sedgwick Sam Ambler Peugeot 106 Rallye O 6:00 7 0:00

3 Darren Moon Richard Crozier Ford Escort O 7:00 8 1:00

10 David Pedley Grace Pedley Mazda MX5 O 7:00 9 0:00

15 Paul Redford Darren Roberts Mini Cooper O 8:00 10 1:00

14 Mark Johnson Steven Butler Renault Clio O 12:00 11 4:00

9 Richard Thompson Roger Evans Suzuki Swift O 36:00 12 24:00
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